SCHOOL DISTRICT 46
SUNSHINE COAST

Cedar Grove Elementary

Bus Routes for the 2019-20 School Year Updated: Aug, 28, 2019
AM Runs
Run - A03 (190) Bus #: SD46 190

7:37 AM - Stop / 1413 Sunshine Coast Hwy

7:38 AM - Stop / Veterans Mailboxes / 615 Veterans Rd
7:39 AM - Stop / Veterans Rd & Carol Pl

7:40 AM - Stop / Fitchett Rd & King Rd

7:42 AM - Stop / Chaster Rd & Grandview Rd

7:44 AM - Stop / Ocean Beach Espl & Harry Rd

7:45 AM - Stop / Harry Rd & Shaughnessy Clos

7:46 AM - Stop / Harry Rd & Bonniebrook Heights Rd
7:47 AM - Stop / Harry Rd & Sunset Pl

7:50 AM - Stop / Gower Point Rd & Mabel Rd

7:52 AM - Stop / Gower Point Rd & Clark Rd

7:54 AM - Stop / Pratt Rd & Grandview Rd

7:58 AM - Cedar Grove Elem / Cedar Grove Elem 4646018

PM Runs

Run - P03 (190) Bus #: SD46 290
2:35 PM - Cedar Grove Elem / Cedar Grove Elem 4646018
2:40 PM - Stop / Pratt Rd & Gower Point Rd
2:40 PM - Stop / Gower Point Rd & Larson St
2:43 PM - Stop / Gower Point Rd & Pilling Rd
2:44 PM - Stop / Gower Point Rd & Mabel Rd
2:45 PM - Stop / Ocean Beach Espl & Harry Rd
2:46 PM - Stop / Harry Rd & Shaughnessy Clos
2:46 PM - Stop / Harry Rd & Bonniebrook Heights Rd
2:47 PM - Stop / Harry Rd & Vernon Dr
2:48 PM - Stop / Harry Rd & Sunset PI
2:55 PM - Stop / King Rd & Fitchett Rd
2:57 PM - Stop / Veterans Rd & Carol Pl
2:58 PM - Stop / Mailboxes / 613 Veterans Rd
3:04 PM - Gibsons Elem / Gibsons Elementary 4646001

Page 1 of 1



